TOWN OF SHARON

MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF M.G.L. CHAPTER 39 SECTION 23A AS AMENDED.

Planning Board
Agenda

LOCATION OF MEETING: Community Center

DATE & TIME: Thursday, April 28, 2016 7:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:03 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

8:15 PM

AGENDA

Chair Report

Approve minutes 4/7/16

Sign Review Hammond Residential Real Estate - 21 South Main Street

ANR plan for 86 Bullard Street

Master Plan Initiative - Ralph Willmer of the MAPC (Metropolitan Area Planning Council)

Any topic the Chair would like to discuss that was not known 48 hours in advance.

Next Scheduled Meeting Dates

5/19, 6/2, 6/16

Topics for Future Discussion

Knock Down Bylaw, Wind Turbines and Solar Panels, Shape Factor Bylaw



