

TOWN OF SHARON MEETING NOTICE

Town Clerk

POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF M.G.L. CHAPTER 39 SECTION 23A AS AMENDED.

Planning Board Agenda

LOCATION OF MEETING: Community Center

DATE & TIME: Thursday, April 28, 2016 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:00 PM	Chair Report
7:03 PM	Approve minutes 4/7/16
7:05 PM	Sign Review Hammond Residential Real Estate - 21 South Main Street
7:15 PM	ANR plan for 86 Bullard Street
7:30 PM	Master Plan Initiative - Ralph Willmer of the MAPC (Metropolitan Area Planning Council)
8:15 PM	Any topic the Chair would like to discuss that was not known 48 hours in advance.

Next Scheduled Meeting Dates

5/19, 6/2, 6/16

Topics for Future Discussion

Knock Down Bylaw, Wind Turbines and Solar Panels, Shape Factor Bylaw